
Faculty:- Humanities 

SI. No Form ld 

1 

2 

3 

4 

List of provisionally seleeted candidates for the admission to Ph. D. programme 2024 

2500203 

2503628 

2502539 

2500742 

2504853 

Disclaimer : 

PAT Roll 

PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY, PAINA 

2592210002 

2592210004 

2592210006 

2592210007 

2592210001 

PAT- 2024 

Name 

|1. The published results are purely provisional. 

BINITA KUMARI 

PRINCE KUMAR 

SHUBHAM SINGH 

SIDDHARTH KUMAR 

ANAND KUMAR 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

ema 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Category 

BC 

BC 

R.LO202s 

EWS 

EWS 

SC 

Subjeet :- Pali 

0ther Educntion 

PAT-2025 Qualificd 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

PAT-2025 Qualified 

UGC NET 

|2. Admission is strictly subject to verification of original documents and fulfilment of all prescribed eligibility criteria. 

4. The mere inclusion or exclusion of a candidate's name in this list shall not confer any legal right or claim for admission. 

Remarks 

Selected 

Selected 

Selected 

3. The university reserves the right to rectify any errors, omissions, or discrepancies detected at any stage of the admission process. 

Selected 

Selected 
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